REPLACEMENT PARTS

DRACMASTER FUNNY cAﬁDW .

e o
D104  TOP PODPLATE loll, 102, 10I3
D1105  FRONT BODY MOUNT PLATE
D1107  T-PLATE
D1108  STEERING SERVO MOUNT PLATE
D1109 MOTOR MOUNT
D110 LEFT AXLE CARRIER
D111 POD SUPPORT POST
D113  FRONTAXLE
D114  FRONT AXLE BLOCK
D1115  PULL BAR MOUNT
D117 PULL BAR wWHARDWARE
D118 PNOT ;txssrsn.iraa.\((zz1
.D1302  ULTRALITE 1-1/2" O-RING FRONT WHEELS (PR) P
D1326  1/12 CLAMP WHEELIGEAR HUB (2) S
D1327  ALUMINUM REAR AXLE e
BL-2238  MUSTANG FUNNY CAR BODY e P
BL-2261  PONTIAC FUNNY CAR BODY -
BL-3104  1/12 REAR TIRES
BL-3419  ALUMINUM 1-5/8" O-RING FRONT WHEELS (FR)
BL-5186-B REAR AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTERS D1115
BL-5351  STEERING BLOCKS o
BL-5364 STUB AXLES A
BL-5377  KINGPINS Bl i
BL-5379-A FRONT SPRINGS S221 1 £
BL-5453  1/4 x 38" REAR BEARINGS (2) 7404 @
BL-5456  1/8 x 5/16" FRONT BEARINGS (4 = 7
5379-A & |
HARDWARE <Py ‘
BL5221 ECLIPS LT 25 |
BL-7010 440 x 1/4" FLATHEAD SCREWS < il ey |
BL-7011 440 x /8" FLATHEAD SCREWS | [y 2
BL-7011-B 440 x 1/2" FLATHEAD SCREWS 5377 | @ e |
BL-7026 440 x 3/8' SOCKET CAP SCREWS e TN e
BL-7027 440 x 1/2" SOCKET CAP SCREWS . E e
BL-7039-B 2-56 x 5/16" BUTTON HEAD SCREWS a | NP1108 5 Al Y
BL-7040 440 x 1/4" BUTTON HEAD SCREWS e B U
BL-7041 440x 38 BUTTONHEAD SCREWS 1113w e | S
BL-7150 440 x 1/8" SET SCREW LT
BL-7205 440 ALUM. LOCK NUT S T T e
BL-7404  1/8" STEEL WASHERS e T
BL-7530  8-32 x .600 ALUM. FLATHEAD SCREWS | SN2
e ¥ 1 = ,____»—__4_*{—‘;‘ a % h
DRAGMASTER ey e
PRODUCTS ARE NOW NS
PART OF THE W =
BoLINK/RACETECH £ | —_— 4
FAMILY! CHECK OUT OUR = | . | Las
WEBSITE lg g LB
y 7530 § & < g5 2
www.bolink.com j = -

o

-~
///

D1118<—|

/5
&
=

7011-B

([

BoLINK R/C CARS/RACEtech/DRAGMASTER
420 Hosea Road
Lawrenceville, GA 30045
(770) 963-0252 Fax (770) 963-7334



